
Fall 2024 SI-Supported Courses

Course Section Lecture Times SI Leader

College
Algebra

MATH 1314 - 02L
Edward Duran MW: 2-4:45 PM Emily Rodriguez

erodriguez1@tamusa.edu

MATH 1314 - 04L
John Scott MWF: 10-11:50 AM Cesar Meier

cmeier@tamusa.edu

MATH 1314 - 06L
Amy Main MWF: 12-1:50 PM Tyler Aldridge

taldridge@tamusa.edu

MATH 1314 - 07L
Francesca Keith MWF: 11-12:50 PM Ellah Ikpeme

mikpeme@tamusa.edu

MATH 1314 - 08L
Emilio Cruz TR: 12:30-3:15 PM Nico Gibson

ngibson@tamusa.edu

MATH 1314 - 10L
Horace Deans TR: 2-4:45 PM Celina Cantu

ccantu3@tamusa.edu

Math for
Business

MATH 1324 - 02L
Alberto Alvarado MWF: 9 - 10:50 AM Elias Myers

emyers@tamusa.edu

Contemporary
Math

MATH 1332 - 01L & 001
TBA MWF: 9 - 10:50 AM Ben Johnson-Gomez

bgomez1@tamusa.edu

General
Biology I

BIOL 1306 - 002
TBA TR: 3:30 - 4:45 PM Arianna Perez

aperez4@tamusa.edu

BIOL 1306 - 003
Brenda Rushing MWF: 1 - 1:50 PM Sydney King

sking@tamusa.edu

General
Chemistry I

CHEM 1311 - 002
Casey Andrews TR: 9:30 - 10:45 AM Diogo Perez-Duarte

dpere089@jaguar.tamu.edu

Organic
Chemistry I

CHEM 2323 - 001
Ram Bhatta MWF: 9 - 9:50 AM Danielle Bragg

dbragg@tamusa.edu

Principles of
Financial
Accounting

ACCT 2301 - 002
Nancy Batch MW: 12:30 - 1:45 PM Frida Castro Iturralde

fcastroitur@tamusa.edu

Fundamentals
of Music

MUSI 1303 - 001
Martha Saywell TR: 11 - 12:15 PM

Ruben Reyes
rreyes1@tamusa.eduMUSI 1303 - 003

Martha Saywell TR: 2 - 3:15 PM
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